
Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 125 Platz

Winkler Richard SV Bärens. Weidenh. 23 25 21 23 22 114 I.

Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 125 Fin Ges. Platz

Quooß Katrin PSGi Wittstock 23 25 25 22 25 120 19 139 I.n.St.
Murche Kathrin SGI FF/O 24 24 24 23 25 120 19 139 II.n.St.
Karl Dirk WTC Lauterbach 25 23 21 22 24 115 23 138 III.
Riethdorf Tobias SJSV Großdobritz 22 23 24 22 23 114 22 136 IV.
Häring Michael SGI FF/O 22 21 23 23 23 112 19 131 V.n.St.
Schulze Timo SJSV Großdobritz 22 24 22 21 25 114 17 131 VI.n.St.
Heger Hannes SSC Neiden 22 20 21 24 25 112 VII.
Kunze Marek SJSV Großdobritz 23 22 23 23 21 112 VIII.
Schmidt Matthias SJSV Großdobritz 22 21 22 22 24 111 9.
Hofmann Uwe SJSV Großdobritz 21 22 22 23 23 111 10.
Walther Udo Kellersch. Leipzig 22 22 22 23 22 111 11.
Nuck Thomas SV Sonnewalde 23 21 22 22 22 110 12.
Böstro Renè SGi Peitz 22 24 21 24 19 110 13.
Gornig Alexander SJSV Großdobritz 21 22 23 20 21 107 14.
Tott Gerhard SKW Massen 23 19 20 22 22 106 15.
Pohl Sylvio SV Hoyerswerda 22 20 21 23 20 106 16.

B-Wertung
Günl Peter SJSV Großdobritz 20 23 21 25 24 113 I.
Wehrmann Michael Kellersch. Leipzig 23 21 19 23 23 109 II.
Doberstein Michael SJSV Großdobritz 20 19 16 23 21 99 III.
Judek Jana SGi Peitz 18 21 21 19 19 98 IV.
Neumann Frank SGi Peitz 21 15 18 21 22 97 V.n.St.
Werner Frank SKW Massen 18 21 18 20 20 97 VI.n.St.
Frenzel Ullrich SJSV Großdobritz 19 21 16 18 23 97 VII.n.St.
Fischer Olaf SJSV Großdobritz 18 19 20 17 22 96 VIII.
Lodig Karl-Heinz SKW Massen 22 18 19 17 19 95 9.
Schmidt Sebastian SV Bärens. Weidenh. 22 20 17 19 17 95 10.
Gornig Wolfgang SJSV Großdobritz 17 20 21 18 18 94 11.
Geißler Willfried SJSV Großdobritz 13 20 19 18 23 93 12.
Winkler Ingo SV Bärens. Weidenh. 16 19 17 22 18 92 13.
Kuschela Marco SV Hoyerswerda 15 22 16 18 19 90 14.
Wolf Marko SGi Peitz 22 17 14 14 13 80 15.
Kühn Sandra Kellersch. Leipzig 17 16 15 14 16 78 16.
Doberstein Kerstin SJSV Großdobritz 17 13 14 13 16 73 17.
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Juniorenwertung

A-Wertung



Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 Gesamt

1 Trobsch Uwe SJSV Großdobritz 21 22 18 20 20 101
2 Kahraß Alexander SJSV Großdobritz 23 23 24 24 22 116

Platz 3 Winter Frank SJSV Großdobritz 22 25 20 21 21 109
326

1 Quooß René Wittstock 20 23 19 21 19 102
2 Lampe Dirk SV Loitz 22 24 24 24 23 117

Platz 3 Günther Frank SJSV Großdobritz 16 19 21 20 22 98
317

1 Grassel Thomas SJSV Großdobritz 17 20 21 15 20 93
2 Puls Falk SJSV Großdobritz 14 21 18 21 22 96

Platz 3 Blum Daniel SJSV Großdobritz 14 16 13 18 16 77
266

SJSV II

3.
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Mannschaftswertung Ergebnisse Skeet

2.
Mix Team I

SJSV I

1.



Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 Gesamt

1 Günl Peter SJSV Großdobritz 20 23 21 25 24 113
2 Schulze Timo SJSV Großdobritz 22 24 22 21 25 114

Platz 3 Kunze Marek SJSV Großdobritz 23 22 23 23 21 112
339

1 Gornig Alexander SJSV Großdobritz 21 22 23 20 21 107
2 Riethdorf Tobias SJSV Großdobritz 22 23 24 22 23 114

Platz 3 Schmidt Matthias SJSV Großdobritz 22 21 22 22 24 111
332

1 Doberstein Michael SJSV Großdobritz 20 19 16 23 21 99
2 Quooß Katrin PSGi Wittstock 23 25 25 22 25 120

Platz 3 Böstro Renè SGi Peitz 22 24 21 24 19 110
329

1 Karl Dirk WTC Lauterbach 25 23 21 22 24 115
2 Schmidt Sebastian SV Bärens. Weidenh. 22 20 17 19 17 95

Platz 3 Winkler Richard SV Bärens. Weidenh. 23 25 21 23 22 114
324

1 Hofmann Uwe SJSV Großdobritz 21 22 22 23 23 111
2 Frenzel Ullrich SJSV Großdobritz 19 21 16 18 23 97

Platz 3 Fischer Olaf SJSV Großdobritz 19 21 16 18 23 97
305

1 Wehrmann Michael Kellersch. Leipzig 23 21 19 23 23 109
2 Walther Udo Kellersch. Leipzig 22 22 22 23 22 111

Platz 3 Kühn Sandra SJSV Großdobritz 17 16 15 14 16 78
60 61 298

1 Lodig Karl-Heinz SKW Massen 22 18 19 17 19 95
2 Tott Gerhard SKW Massen 23 19 20 22 22 106

Platz 3 Werner Frank SKW Massen 18 21 18 20 20 97
59 61 298

1 Neumann Frank SGi Peitz 21 15 18 21 22 97
2 Wolf Marko SGi Peitz 22 17 14 14 13 80

Platz 3 Häring Michael SGI FF/O 22 21 23 23 23 112
289

8.

Kellerschützen Leipzig

6.

4.

5.
SJSV II
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SKW Massen

7.

Sgi Peitz/FF/O

SJSV III

2.

SJSV I

1.

SV Weidenhain

Mix Team

3.



Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 125 Finale Gesamt Platz

Gesamtwertung
Lampe Dirk SV Loitz 22 24 24 24 23 117 23 140 I.
Kahraß Alexander SJSV Großdobritz 23 23 24 24 22 116 22 138 II.
Winter Frank SJSV Großdobritz 22 25 20 21 21 109 24 133 III.
Quooß René PSGi Wittstock 20 23 19 21 19 102 20 122 IV.
Trobsch Uwe SJSV Großdobritz 21 22 18 20 20 101 20 121 V.
Günther Frank SJSV Großdobritz 16 19 21 20 22 98 21 119 VI.
Puls Falk SJSV Großdobritz 14 21 18 21 22 96 7.
Grassel Thomas SJSV Großdobritz 17 20 21 15 20 93 8.
Blum Daniel SJSV Großdobritz 14 16 13 18 16 77 9.
Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau 11 14 10 14 14 63 10.
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Ergebnisse Gesamt Skeet


